
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 3 Sunday, 1st – Thursday, 5th of September, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/ 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

We're excited to announce that after-school clubs are starting this week! To register for one of 
our fantastic clubs, please get in touch with the admissions department. Spots are limited. 

Clubs offered: Robotics, Cricket, Football and Swimming. 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday English Math Physics ICT 
Chemistry 

Lab/Support 
Biology Arabic 

Monday English Arabic Chemistry Biology Math English Islamic 

Tuesday Arabic 

Support 
English Chemistry Islamic Math 

Biology 
Lab/Support 

Saudi 

History 

Wednesday Social 

Studies 

English 

Support 
Islamic Math Support English Physics 

Physical 

Education 

 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –11:00 11:00 – 11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Business 

/ Design 
English 

Physics 
Lab/Support 

Physical 

Education 
Math Math 

Activity 
Period 

Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Despotism, Counterargument, 

Argument, Refutation 

Virus, capsid, lytic infection, bacteriophage, 
lysogenic infection, prophage, retrovirus. 

متممات    -الجملة مكونات 
مفاهيم نحوية  -الجملة   

 
 

 
 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Introduction to Unit One (Freedom Writing) 2  

2 Math Sec 1: Algebraic Expressions, Mathematical Models, and Real 

Numbers 
2-5  

3 Physics Baseline Assessment   

4 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development  

HTML Tables – Quick Review 
PPT 
6-7 

 

5 Chemistry Lab 
Investigation 4- Physical Properties of Materials 

Experience 6 - Properties of Solutions   
161-164  

6 Biology L.21.1: Viruses  682-684  

7 Arabic 14ص  5حل س  13  نشاطات التمهيد  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Figurative Language PPT  

2 Arabic 17ص  )أ(حل  17  اختبار قبلي  

3 Chemistry Chemistry Baseline Assessment   

4 Biology Baseline Assessment   

5 Math Sec 1: Algebraic Expressions, Mathematical Models, and Real Numbers 6-9  
 

6 English 
Mode: Argumentative Essay Prompt: Which statement do you find most 
compelling for Americans today: the Preamble to the Constitution or the 

first sentence of paragraph three of the Declaration of Independence? 
PPT 

Prewrite 
ideas. 

7 Islamic  تعريف الفقه الشرعي  -  فقه 9/ص 1س 8   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 18  المتممات المجرورة  

2 English Figurative Language PPT 

Search 5 examples on 
different types of Figures 

of Speech and explain 
them. 

3 Chemistry 
Investigation 4- Physical Properties of Materials 

Experience 6 - Properties of Solutions   
161-164 Question 43 page 163 

4 Islamic الفقه والمذاهب علم  - فقه 12/ص 1س 10   



 

 

 

5 Math Sec 1: Algebraic Expressions, Mathematical Models, and 

Real Numbers 
10-15 Page 17 (2,4,6,22,24,28) 

6 Biology Lab L.21.1: Viruses  685-687 Reading Check Page 683 

7 
Saudi 

History 
36ص1س 12 مفهوم التاري    خ ومصادره   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Social 

Studies 
The Renaissance PPT  

2 English Revising Argumentative Writing Tools Worksheet 

Complete the 
first draft on the 
prompt given in 

class. 

3 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

4 Math Sec 2: Exponents and Scientific Notation 20-24  

5 English Understanding Parallelism PPT  

6 Physics 
Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and 

Projectile Motion 
35  

7 
Physical 

Education  
Soccer Drills   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Business/

Design 
The Importance of Limited Liability PPT  

2 English Understanding Parallelism PPT  

3 
Physics 

Lab 

Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular 

and Projectile Motion 
35-36 Workbook p.12, #1 

4 
Physical 

Education 
Soccer Drills   

5 Math Sec 2: Exponents and Scientific Notation (SAT practice) 25-27  

6 Math Sec 2: Exponents and Scientific Notation 28-30 
Page 30 

(2,4,6,10,12,14,16,18,20,22) 

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 Islamic  الأنشطة والتمارين للمدارس الفقهية حل  -  فقه  15  

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

