





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 3	Week 3 Sunday, 1 st – Thursday, 5 th of September, 2024					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We're excited to announce that after-school clubs are starting this week! To register for one of our fantastic clubs, please get in touch with the admissions department. Spots are limited. Clubs offered: Robotics, Cricket, Football and Swimming. Regards Als Administration					

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10 -12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	English	Math	Physics	Break 10:40	ICT	Chemistry Lab/Support	Biology	Break 3:20	3reak 13:30	Arabic
Monday	English	Arabic	Chemistry	rning F	Biology	Math	English	rnoon :55 – 1		Islamic
Tuesday	Arabic Support	English	Chemistry	Mor 10:	Islamic	Math	Biology Lab/Support	After 12:	Praye 13:20	Saudi History
Wednesday	Social Studies	English Support	Islamic		Math Support	English	Physics			Physical Education

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	ak .0	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	eak :5	,	8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	Bre 10:2	10:20 -11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	n Brea 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Business / Design	English	Physics Lab/Support	Morning 10:00-	Physical Education	Math	Math	Activity Period	Afternoor 13:00 –	Prayer E 13:25– :	Islamic

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Despotism, Counterargument,	Virus, capsid, lytic infection, bacteriophage,	مكونات الجملة - متممات
Argument, Refutation	lysogenic infection, prophage, retrovirus.	الجملة - مفاهيم نحوية







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Introduction to Unit One (Freedom Writing)	2					
2	Math	Sec 1: Algebraic Expressions, Mathematical Models, and Real Numbers	2-5					
3	Physics	Baseline Assessment						
4	ICT	Introduction to Web Development HTML Tables – Quick Review	PPT 6-7					
5	Chemistry Lab	Investigation 4- Physical Properties of Materials Experience 6 - Properties of Solutions	161-164					
6	Biology	L.21.1: Viruses	682-684					
7	Arabic	نشاطات التمهيد	13	حل س 5 ص 14				

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Figurative Language	PPT					
2	Arabic	اختبار قبلي	17	حل (أ) ص17				
3	Chemistry	Chemistry Baseline Assessment						
4	Biology	Baseline Assessment						
5	Math	Sec 1: Algebraic Expressions, Mathematical Models, and Real Numbers	6-9					
6	English	Mode: Argumentative Essay Prompt: Which statement do you find most compelling for Americans today: the Preamble to the Constitution or the first sentence of paragraph three of the Declaration of Independence?	PPT	Prewrite ideas.				
7	Islamic	فقه - تعريف الفقه الشرعي	8	س1 <i>اص</i> 9				

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	المتممات المجرورة	18					
2	English	Figurative Language	PPT	Search 5 examples on different types of Figures of Speech and explain them.				
3	Chemistry	Investigation 4- Physical Properties of Materials Experience 6 - Properties of Solutions	161-164	Question 43 page 163				
4	Islamic	فقه- علم الفقه والمذاهب	10	س1/ص12				







5	Math	Sec 1: Algebraic Expressions, Mathematical Models, and Real Numbers	10-15	Page 17 (2,4,6,22,24,28)
6	Biology Lab	L.21.1: Viruses	685-687	Reading Check Page 683
7	Saudi History	مفهوم التاريخ ومصادره	12	س1ص36

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Social Studies	The Renaissance	PPT					
2	English	Revising Argumentative Writing Tools	Worksheet	Complete the first draft on the prompt given in class.				
3	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة						
4	Math	Sec 2: Exponents and Scientific Notation	20-24					
5	English	Understanding Parallelism	PPT					
6	Physics	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and Projectile Motion	35					
7	Physical Education	Soccer Drills						

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Business/ Design	The Importance of Limited Liability	PPT	
2	English	Understanding Parallelism	PPT	
3	Physics Lab	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 3: Circular and Projectile Motion	35-36	Workbook p.12, #1
4	Physical Education	Soccer Drills		
5	Math	Sec 2: Exponents and Scientific Notation (SAT practice)	25-27	
6	Math	Sec 2: Exponents and Scientific Notation	28-30	Page 30 (2,4,6,10,12,14,16,18,20,22)
7	Activity Period	Clubs		
8	Islamic	فقه - حل الأنشطة والتمارين للمدارس الفقهية	15	